w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
Operations Manager

Finance / Customer Service
Manager

Electrician / Instrumentation Tech
Lead Water Facilities Operator
Water Facilities Operator Il

Lead Water Facilities Operator
Water Operations Supervisor
Water Facilities Operator IlI
Accounting Specialist
Engineering Tech

Water Facilities Operator |
Assistant To The General Manager
Utility Service Rep, Office

Utility Service Rep, Field
Administrative Office Assistant
Water Use Efficiency Coordinator
Water Facilities Operator Il
Accounting Technician

Utility Service Rep, Office

Board

Smgwa Intern

Board

Board

Board

Board

Community Committee Member
Junior Associate Board
Community Committee Member

Junior Associate Board

Special District

Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District
Scotts Valley Water District

Department Total Wages
Administration
Operations

Finance / Customer Service

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance / Customer Service
Engineering

Operations

Administration

Finance / Customer Service
Operations

Administration

Finance / Customer Service
Operations

Finance / Customer Service
Finance / Customer Service
Board

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$213,580
$163,307
$137,747

$130,617
$119,902
$114,556
$113,463
$110,531
$91,152
$90,496
$89,150
$86,850
$83,090
$77,630
$70,317
$66,276
$41,353
$28,941
$17,875
$9,914
$6,900
$6,626
$6,000
$5,000
$3,400
$2,800
$400
$360
$320
$280



