	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Administration	\$213,580
2.	Operations Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$163,307
3.	Finance / Customer Service Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$137,747
4.	Electrician / Instrumentation Tech		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$130,617
5.	Lead Water Facilities Operator		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$119,902
6.	Water Facilities Operator II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$114,556
7.	Lead Water Facilities Operator		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$113,463
8.	Water Operations Supervisor		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$110,531
9.	Water Facilities Operator III		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$91,152
10.	Accounting Specialist		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$90,496
11.	Engineering Tech		Scotts Valley Water District	Engineering	\$89,150
12.	Water Facilities Operator I		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$86,850
13.	Assistant To The General Manager		Scotts Valley Water District	Administration	\$83,090
14.	Utility Service Rep, Office		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$77,630
15.	Utility Service Rep, Field		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$70,317
16.	Administrative Office Assistant		Scotts Valley Water District	Administration	\$66,276
17.	Water Use Efficiency Coordinator		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$41,353
18.	Water Facilities Operator II		Scotts Valley Water District	Operations	\$28,941
19.	Accounting Technician		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$17,875
20.	Utility Service Rep, Office		Scotts Valley Water District	Finance / Customer Service	\$9,914
21.	Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$6,900
22.	Smgwa Intern		Scotts Valley Water District	Administration	\$6,626
23.	Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$6,000
24.	Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$5,000
25.	Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$3,400
26.	Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$2,800
27.	Community Committee Member		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$400
28.	Junior Associate Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$360
29.	Community Committee Member		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$320
30.	Junior Associate Board		Scotts Valley Water District	Board	\$280